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Regionale Basilicata

Motorismo

Trofeo Sud Italia UISP Cal/Bas/Pug/Cam “
4 Prova - Ginosa (TA)

Massafra MX

U Aw

GO

www.ultracross.it
MYLAPS

4" Prova Trofeo UISP Cal/Bas/Pug/Cam

4- Veteran + Femminile

Seconda Manche

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 16:30:09

Massafra MX 1,100 km
05/05/2024 15:50 .

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(88) LAUDONIO Alessandro
1 16:31:19.964
2 16:32:32.374
3 1:12.565 +0.155 16:33:44.939
4 1:13.733 +1.323 16:34:58.672
5 1:13.360 +0.950 16:36:12.032
6 1:13.353 +0.943 16:37:25.385
7 1:15.976 +3.566 16:38:41.361
8 1:15.320 +2.910 16:39:56.681
9 1:14.085 +1.675 16:41:10.766
10 1:14.743 +2.333 16:42:25.509
1 1:15.544 +3.134 16:43:41.053
(44) ADORISIO Arturo
1 16:31:20.772
2 1:14.449 +0.253 16:32:35.221
3 1:14.479 +0.283 16:33:49.700
4 16:35:03.896
5 1:16.613 +2.417 16:36:20.509
6 1:15.132 +0.936 16:37:35.641
7 1:15.837 +1.641 16:38:51.478
8 1:16.485 +2.289 16:40:07.963
9 1:16.534 +2.338 16:41:24.497
10 1:16.993 +2.797 16:42:41.490
1 1:16.858 +2.662 16:43:58.348
(299) CORSINI Giuseppe
1 16:31:25.806
2 1:20.388 +0.379 16:32:46.194
3 1:20.024 +0.015 16:34:06.218
4 16:35:26.227
5 1:20.279 +0.270 16:36:46.506
6 1:20.830 +0.821 16:38:07.336
7 1:21.358 +1.349 16:39:28.694
8 1:22.053 +2.044 16:40:50.747
9 1:21.084 +1.075 16:42:11.831
10 1:20.409 +0.400 16:43:32.240
1" 1:22.189 +2.180 16:44:54.429
(144) TROCCOLI Domenico
1 16:31:31.378
2 1:22.688 +0.975 16:32:54.066
3 1:23.334 +1.621 16:34:17.400
4 1:23.241 +1.528 16:35:40.641
5 1:22.883 +1.170 16:37:03.524
6 1:21.750 +0.037 16:38:25.274
7 16:39:46.987
8 1:22.675 +0.962 16:41:09.662
9 1:21.789 +0.076 16:42:31.451
10 1:22.455 +0.742 16:43:53.906
(72) MUSCIO Alessandro
1 16:31:29.677
2 1:25.039 +3.350 16:32:54.716
3 1:23.446 +1.757 16:34:18.162
4 1:23.077 +1.388 16:35:41.239
5 1:22.843 +1.154 16:37:04.082
6 1:23.068 +1.379 16:38:27.150
7 1:21.774 +0.085 16:39:48.924
8 16:41:10.613
9 1:22.030 +0.341 16:42:32.643
10 1:22.192 +0.503 16:43:54.835
(58) LIGORIO Martino
1 16:31:24.779

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 1:20.776 +0.843 16:32:45.555
3 16:34:05.488
4 1:21.745 +1.812 16:35:27.233
5 1:21.098 +1.165 16:36:48.331
6 1:30.685 +10.752 16:38:19.016
7 1:26.744 +6.811 16:39:45.760
8 1:35.903 +15.970 16:41:21.663
9 1:30.880 +10.947 16:42:52.543
10 1:37.046 +17.113 16:44:29.589
(7) DI PEDE Nicola
1 16:31:34.514
2 1:25.114 +0.591 16:32:59.628
3 IEEZEEE 16:34:24.151
4 1:26.183 +1.660 16:35:50.334
5 1:26.144 +1.621 16:37:16.478
6 1:27.158 +2.635 16:38:43.636
7 1:27.321 +2.798 16:40:10.957
8 1:29.518 +4.995 16:41:40.475
9 1:26.208 +1.685 16:43:06.683
10 1:31.616 +7.093 16:44:38.299
(79) GALLICCHIO Rosato
1 16:31:32.433
P 1:26.491 | 16:32:58.924
3 1:27.785 +1.294 16:34:26.709
4 1:28.977 +2.486 16:35:55.686
5 1:29.027 +2.536 16:37:24.713
6 1:30.295 +3.804 16:38:55.008
7 1:32.775 +6.284 16:40:27.783
8 1:31.960 +5.469 16:41:59.743
9 1:32.386 +5.895 16:43:32.129
10 1:35.754 +9.263 16:45:07.883
(117) MARTUCCI Valentina
1 16:31:44.289
2 16:33:21.763
3 1:38.139 +0.665 16:34:59.902
4 1:38.952 +1.478 16:36:38.854
5 1:39.652 +2.178 16:38:18.506
6 1:41.029 +3.555 16:39:59.535
7 1:40.150 +2.676 16:41:39.685
8 1:39.719 +2.245 16:43:19.404
9 1:39.940 +2.466 16:44:59.344
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